
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

\ 
For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07792758 

Name of Company 

GH Fitness Limited 

ly We 
Alison M Byrne, Suite 3, Farleigh House, Farleigh Court, Old Weston Road, Flax Bourton, 
Bristol BS48 1UR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 May 2015 

Signed Monn hoger Date 27 May 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Byrne Associates 

Sutte 3, Farleigh House For a Use 
Farleigh Court, Old Weston Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

——— {a ihe 
701087201 D1 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

GH Fitness Limited 

on the 27 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Kobeey berdu HSULA § 

Signed ——— 

Dated Lr May QPels _ 



GH Fitness Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 
Rent Deposit 18,000 00 18,000 00 
The Trustees of the IPS Pension Builder (4,310 00) 

13,690 00 13,690 00 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets‘ 

Book Debts (Uncharged) 1,300 00 1,300 00 
Cash in Hand 5,292 00 5,292 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 20,282 00 

Signature PH _X_ _ pate ZH d sr} 1S” 



GH Fitness Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 20,282 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Wages & Holiday Pay 150 00 

150 00 

Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors 20,132 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
Nit 

20,132 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20,132 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,132 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 20,132 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 27,091 72 

Department of Employment 337 43 

Director's Loan Account 16,000 00 

Banks/tnstitutions 40 00 
Inland Revenue 100 

HM Customs & Excise 1,800 00 

45.270 15 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (25,138 15) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (25,138 15) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary Shareholders 2100 

2100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (25,159 15) ~~ ——————— 

43 o/) ov 
Signature ate 



Byrne Associates 

GH Fitness Limited 

A2 - Secured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CA02 The Trustees of the IPS Pension Builder 4,310 00 

1 Entries Totalling 4,310 00 

2905 [15 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 26 May 2015 15 07 

Signature 



Byrne Associates 

GH Fitness Limited 

A3 - Floating Charge Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

0 Entries Totalling 0.00 

Lafos/' 5 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 26 May 2015 15 08 

Signature 



Byrne Associates 

GH Fitness Limited 

A4 - Preferential Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CRO1 Redundancy Claims 150 00 
Esoo Abbey Smart 000 

2 Entries Totalling 150.00 

Signature Zr]o Ss ( iS 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 26 May 2015 15 08



sucjsiNY | 
